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REGULAR MAINTENANCE PARTS

For: P185GWJD

Utility Equipment
P.O. Box 868 -- 501 Sanford Ave
Mocksville, N.C. 27028

Utility Equipment

R

22476683
36897353
35393685
35393651
22545867
22556138
54625942
54480918
36899698

Decal
Lube Element A/E
Air Element Primary Engine and A/E
Air Element Safety Engine and A/E -- Optional
Eng. Lube Element
Eng. Fuel Element
Element, Separator
Pro Tec Engine Oil (1 gallon)
Pro Tec Compressor Oil (1 gallon)

Part No. Description

Doosan purchased Bobcat Company from Ingersoll-Rand Company in
2007. Any reference to Ingersoll-Rand Company or use of trademarks,
service marks, logos, or other proprietary identifying marks belonging
to Ingersoll-Rand Company in this manual is historical or nominative
in nature, and is not meant to suggest a current affiliation between
Ingersoll-Rand Company and Doosan Company or the products of
either.
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