

REGULAR MAINTENANCE PARTS

For: P185GWJD

Part No.	Description
22476683	Decal
36897353	Lube Element A/E
35393685	Air Element Primary Engine and A/E
35393651	Air Element Safety Engine and A/E - Optional
22545867	Eng. Lube Element
22556138	Eng. Fuel Element
54625942	Element, Separator
54480918	Pro Tec Engine Oil (1 gallon)
36899698	Pro Tec Compressor Oil (1 gallon)

Ingersoll Rand ®

Utility Equipment P.O. Box 868 - 501 Sanford Ave Mocksville, N.C. 27028 Doosan purchased Bobcat Company from Ingersoll-Rand Company in 2007. Any reference to Ingersoll-Rand Company or use of trademarks, service marks, logos, or other proprietary identifying marks belonging to Ingersoll-Rand Company in this manual is historical or nominative in nature, and is not meant to suggest a current affiliation between Ingersoll-Rand Company and Doosan Company or the products of either.